
Sr No MEMNO Name Address City State Pincode

1 SM0041 Aayush chaturvedi 5/5 Shakti Nagar colony Agra Agra UP 0

2 SM0258 Abhishek Chaturvedi Vill. & Post, Pura Kanhera, Bah, Agra UP Agra UP 283113

3 SM0015 Aditi chaturvedi E-695,kamla nagar Agra Agra UP 0

4 SM0042 Alok chaturvedi 5/5, Shakti Nagar colony Agra Agra UP 0

5 SM0018 Amit Chaturvedi 8, vaibhab enclave,karmyogi, Kamla Nagar agra Agra UP 0

6 SM0261 Amit Kumar Chaturvedi Holipura, Bah, Agra Agra UP 283113

7 SM0025 Anamika chaturvedi A-40, Kamla Nagar, Agra Agra UP 0

8 SM0027 Anand Kumar Chaturvedi 808,space tower shikandra,agra Agra UP 0

9 SM0039 Anirudra chaturvedi 5/5 shakti nagar colony Agra Agra UP 0

10 SM0009 Anurag chaturvedi E -695,kamla nagar , Agra Agra UP 0

11 SM0271 Ashok Kumar Chaturvedi Vill. Pura Kanhera, Bah, Agra, UP Agra UP 283113

12 SM0262 Bharat Bhushan Chaturvedi Holipura bah, agra Agra UP 283113

13 SM0250 CHANDRA KANT CHATURVEDI VILL & POST PURA KANHERA - 283113, UP Agra UP 283113

14 SM0043 Chetanya chaturvedi 21 brij dham colony dehtorabad Agra Agra UP 0

15 SM0029 Dharmesh chaturvedi 90 yamuna vihar Kamla Nagar agra Agra UP 0

16 SM0256 Gagan Chaturvedi Viil. Pura Kanhera, , Bah, Agra UP Agra UP 283113

17 SM0045 Himanshu chaturvedi 21,brij dham colony dehtorabad Agra Agra UP 0

18 SM0028 Indu chaturvedi 90, yamuna vihar Kamla Nagar agra Agra UP 0

19 SM0033 Indu chaturvedi 8vaibhhav nagar karmyogi Kamla Nagar agra Agra UP 0

20 SM0032 Ishwaku Chaturvedi 90, yamuna vihar, near Saint Andrews, Kamla Nagar, Agra Agra UP 0

21 SM0266 Kamlesh Chaturvedi Vill. Pura Kanhera, Bah, Agra , UP Agra UP 283113

22 SM0023 Kusharg chaturvedi 16 balkeshwar Nagar agra Agra UP 0

23 SM0274 Madhurkant Chaturvedi Vill. Pura Kanhera, Bah, Agra, UP Agra UP 283113

24 SM0044 Mamta chaturvedi 21 brij dham colony dehtorabad Agra Agra UP 0

25 SM0037 Nouri chaturvedi 5/5, Shakti Nagar colony agra Agra UP 0

26 SM0011 Pakhi chaturvedi E -695 kamla nagar Agra Agra up 0

27 SM0021 Palak chaturvedi LIC B 477 Shastri puram Agra Agra UP 0

28 SM0012 Parth chaturvedi E-695 kamla nagar Agra Agra UP 0

29 SM0249 PAWAN KUMAR VILL & POST PURA KANHERA - 283113, UP Agra UP 283113

30 SM0264 Prachi Chaturvedi Vill. Pura Kanhera, Bah, Agra, UP Agra UP 283113

31 SM0013 Rajesh chaturvedi Flat.402 maa kela apartment Radha vihar agra Agra UP 0

32 SM0276 Ramesh Chand Chaturvedi Vill. Pura Kanhera, Bah, Agra , UP Agra UP 283113

33 SM0275 Ranjana Chaturvedi Vill. Pura Kanhera, Bah, Agra, UP Agra UP 283113

34 SM0019 Ratnesh chaturvedi LIC B 477 Shastri puram Agra Agra UP 0

35 SM0263 Rekha Chaturvedi Vil.Pura Kanhera, Bah, Agra, UP Agra UP 283113

36 SM0017 Sachin chaturvedi 212, old siddhart apartment near omax mall Agra UP 0

37 SM0257 Sadhna Chaturvedi Vill.& Post , Pura Kanhera, Bah , Agra, UP Agra UP 283113

38 SM0269 Sameer Chaturvedi Vill. Pura Kanhera, Bah, Agra, UP Agra UP 283113

39 SM0270 Satyam Chaturvedi Vill. Pura Kanhera, Bah, Agra, UP Agra UP 283113

40 SM0272 Saurabh Chaturvedi Vill. Pura Kanhera, Bah, Agra, UP Agra UP 283113

41 SM0038 Sh Amit Chaturvedi 5/5, Shakti Nagar Colony, Agra Agra UP 0

42 SM0265 Shipra Chaturvedi Vill. Pura Kanhera, Bah, Agra, UP Agra UP 283113

43 SM0031 Shubhra chaturvedi 8 vaibhab enclave karmyogi Kamla Nagar agra Agra UP 0

44 SM0267 Shyam Chaturvedi Vill. Pura Kanhera, Bah, Agra, UP Agra UP 283113

45 SM0035 Siddharth chaturvedi 44 old Vijay nagar colony Agra Agra UP 0

46 SM0034 Smt Adarsh Chaturvedi 808,Space Tower,Kakrera, Sikandra,Agra Agra UP 0

47 SM0024 Smt Bunty Chaturvedi 16, Balkeshwar Colony Agra Agra UP 0

48 SM0036 Smt Heena Chaturvedi 5/5, Shakti Nagar Colony, Agra Agra UP 0



49 SM0040 Smt Kanchan Chaturvedi 5/5, Shakti Nagar Colony, Agra Agra UP 0

50 SM0022 Smt Manju Chaturvedi LIC-B-477,Shastripuram,Agra Agra UP 0

51 SM0026 Smt Pitra Chaturvedi A-40, Kamla Nagar, Agra Agra UP 282005

52 SM0007 Smt. Sangeeta Chaturvedi 5/5, Shakti Nagar Colony, Agra Agra UP 0

53 SM0016 Srimati anju chaturvedi E-695 kamla nagar Agra Agra UP 0

54 SM0010 Srimati anumuti E -695 kamla nagar, Agra Agra up 0

55 SM0268 Subhash Chaturvedi Vill. Pura Kanhera, Bah, Agra, UP Agra UP 283113

56 SM0046 Tanvi chaturvedi 21,brij dham colony dehtorabad Agra Agra UP 0

57 SM0020 Vinod chaturvedi LIC B 477 sastri puram agra Agra UP 0

58 SM0030 Vipin chaturvedi C-40 kamla nagar Agra Agra UP 282005

59 SM0014 Gauri chaturvedi 212 old siddharth apartment omax mall Agra UP 0

60 SM0397 KHUSHBOO CHATUVEDI W/O NAVIN CHATURVEDI 90/2, S C C SAPPHIRE, FLAT NO. D-6, ANANTHPURA, YELAHANKA, ATTUR, WARD NO. 3, Bengaluru Karnataka 560064

61 SM0396 NAVIN CHATURVEDI S/O DHANESH CHAND CHATURVEDI 90/2, S C C SAPPHIRE, FLAT NO. D-6, ANANTHPURA, YELAHANKA, ATTUR, WARD NO. 3, Bengaluru Karnataka 560064

62 SM0398 SIDDHI CHATURVEDI  D/O NAVIN CHATURVEDI 90/2, S C C SAPPHIRE, FLAT NO. D-6, ANANTHPURA, YELAHANKA, ATTUR, WARD NO. 3, Bengaluru Karnataka 560064

63 SM0230 Aarti Chaturvedi E-4/168, Arera Colony, Bhopal, MP Bhopal MP 462016

64 SM0355 Aarti Chaturvedi D-5/E, W S-301, Rudraksh Park, Phase-II, Huzur, Bhopal, M Bhopal MP 462039

65 SM0108 Abhikarsh Chaturvedi D-102, Chinar Dream City, Near Pal Dhaba, Hoshangabad R Bhopal MP 462026

66 SM0352 Abhishek Chaturvedi D-5/E, W S-301, Rudraksh Park, Phase-II, Huzur, Bhopal, M Bhopal MP 462039

67 SM0291 ADWITA CHATURVEDI 287, RACHNA NAGAR, BHOPAL 462023 Bhopal MP 462023

68 SM0200 AKHILESH CHATURVEDI FLAT NO.204, DIAMOND-C, SINGAPORE CITY, KOLAR ROAD, Bhopal MP 462042

69 SM0232 Akshat Chaturvedi E-4, 168, Arera Colony, Bhopal, MP Bhopal MP 462016

70 SM0357 AKSHAT CHATURVEDI B-123 RAJAT VIHAR COLONY HOSHANGABAD ROAD, BHOPA Bhopal MP 462026

71 SM0221 Alka Chaturvedi BM-22, Nehru Nagar, Huzur, Bhopal, MP Bhopal MP 462003

72 SM0199 ANEETA CHATURVEDI FLAT NO.103, DIAMOND-C, SINGAPORE CITY, KOLAR ROAD, Bhopal MP 462042

73 SM0003 Anik Chaturvedi A-57 Kasturba Nagar Bhopal MP 462024 Bhopal MP 462024

74 SM0112 Anjana Chaturvedi B-501, Singapore City, Kolar Road, Bhopal, MP Bhopal MP 462042

75 SM0005 Ankit Chaturvedi A-57 Kasturba Nagar Bhopal MP 462024 Bhopal MP 462024

76 SM0319 ANMOL CHATURVEDI BM 57 NEHRU NAGAR KOTRA SULTANABAD HUZUR, BHOPAL Bhopal MP 462003

77 SM0169 Anuj Chaturvedi 104 J K ROAD, DURGESH VIHAR, GOVINDPURA HUZUR, Bhopal MP 462023

78 SM0254 Anurag Chaturvedi 404-A, Sarvdharm , Sector-C, Kolar Road, Bhopal MP Bhopal UP 463028

79 SM0205 APARNA CHATURVEDI UG-5, TOWER-5B, SAGAR LIFESTYLE TOWER, SALAIYA, Bhopal MP 462026

80 SM0216 Archana Chaturvedi B-123, Rajat Vihar, Bhopal , MP Bhopal MP 462026

81 SM0351 Archana Chaturvedi D-5/E, W S-301, Rudraksh Park, Phase-II, Huzur, Bhopal, M Bhopal MP 462039

82 SM0172 ARJUN CHATURVEDI E-4/89, 10 NO STOP ARERA COLONY, Bhopal MP 462023

83 SM0318 ARPIT CHATURVEDI BM-57 NEHRU NAGAR KOTRA SULTANABAD, HUZUR, BHOPAL 462003 Bhopal MP 462003

84 SM0225 Arshabh Chaturvedi E-4/168, Arera Colony, Bhopal MP 462026

85 SM0209 AYUSHI CHATURVEDI 287 RACHNA NAGAR, BHOPAL 462023 Bhopal MP 462023

86 SM0361 Babita Chaturvedi 58, Neelkanth Colony, Karond Kalan, Bhopal , MP Bhopal MP 462038

87 SM0317 Bhavesh Chaturvedi 39 Ashirwad Bhawan, Chinar Complex, Bhopal, MP Bhopal MP 462038

88 SM0322 CHANDRAKANT CHATURVEDI 83 AMRAT ENCLAVE, AYODHYA NAGAR, BHOPAL 462041 Bhopal MP 462041

89 SM0001 Chitra Chaturvedi A-57 Kasturba Nagar Bhopal MP  462024 Bhopal MP 0

90 SM0228 Deepa Pandey E-8/55, Arera Colony, Bhopal, MP Bhopal MP 462039

91 SM0217 Divya Mishra B-121, Rajat Vihar, Bhopal, MP Bhopal MP 462026

92 SM0202 DR. MAITRI CHATURVEDI UG-5, TOWER-5B, SAGAR LIFESTYLE TOWER, SALAIYA, Bhopal MP 462026

93 SM0327 GANGA CHATURVEDI 83 AMRAT ENCLAVE, AYODHYA NAGAR, BHOPAL 462041 Bhopal MP 462041

94 SM0165 GAURAV CHATURVEDI A-1,604 PACIFIC BLUE, HOSHANGABAD ROAD, BHOPAL Bhopal MP 462026

95 SM0223 Gauri Chaturvedi A-7/202, Blue High Rise, Aakriti Eco city, Gulmohar, Bhopal MP 462026

96 SM0378 GEETA CHATURVEDI S-7 JAIN TOWER NEHRU NAGAR, BHOPAL 462003 Bhopal MP 462003

97 SM0234 Gopal Chaturvedi E-5/132, Arera Colony, Bhopal, MP Bhopal MP 462016



98 SM0315 Gopal Chaturvedi 39, Ashirwad Bhawan, CHinar Farms, Bhopal, MP Bhopal MP 462038

99 SM0227 Harshit Chaturvedi E-5/132, Arera Colony, Bhopal , MP Bhopal MP 462016

100 SM0323 HARSHIT CHATURVEDI 83 AMRAT ENCLAVE, AYODHYA NAGAR, BHOPAL 462041 Bhopal MP 462041

101 SM0229 Harshita Chaturvedi 5-6, 98/8, Nehru Nagar, Bhopal, MP Bhopal MP 462003

102 SM0350 Hriday Kant Chaturvedi D-5/E, W S-301, Rudraksh Park, Phase-II, Huzur, Bhopal, M Bhopal MP 462039

103 SM0321 JAGADAMBA CHATURVEDI BM 57 NEHRU NAGAR KOTRA SULTANABAD HUZUR, BHOPAL Bhopal MP 462003

104 SM0197 KANAK CHATURVEDI PLATINUM A-501, SINGAPORE CITY, KOLAR ROAD, HUZUR, Bhopal MP 462042

105 SM0198 KAUSHAL KISHORE CHATURVEDI PLATINUM A-501, SINGAPORE CITY, KOLAR ROAD, HUZUR, Bhopal MP 462042

106 SM0377 KAUSHIKI CHATURVEDI S-7 JAIN TOWER NEHRU NAGAR, BHOPAL 462003 Bhopal MP 462003

107 SM0211 KIRTI CHATURVEDI HIG 14 THIRD FLOOR, YASHODA PARISAR, BEEMA KUNJ, BA Bhopal MP 462042

108 SM0106 Kumud Chaturvedi D-102, Chinar Dream City, near Pal Dhaba, Hoshangabad R Bhopal MP 462026

109 SM0220 Kushagra Chaturvedi B-125, Rajat Vihar, Bhopal, MP Bhopal MP 462034

110 SM0313 Laxmi Chaturvedi 39 Ashirwad Bhawan, Chinar Farm, Bhopal , MP Bhopal MP 462038

111 SM0336 Madhav Chaturvedi D-38, Akriti Garden , Nehru Nagar, Bhopal, MP Bhopal MP 462003

112 SM0096 Madhulika Chaturvedi 54, C.I. Enclave, Chuna Bhatti, Huzur, R.S. Nagar, Bhopal Bhopal MP 462016

113 SM0373 MAHESH CHANDRA CHATURVEDI S-7 JAIN TOWER NEHRU NAGAR, BHOPAL 462003 Bhopal MP 462003

114 SM0334 Mahima Chaturvedi D-38, Akriti Garden , Nehru Nagar, Bhopal, MP Bhopal MP 462003

115 SM0379 MEENAKSHI CHATURVEDI S-7 JAIN TOWER NEHRU NAGAR, BHOPAL 462003 Bhopal MP 462003

116 SM0236 MEENU CHATURVEDI 287, RACHNA NAGAR, BHOPAL 462023 Bhopal MP 462023

117 SM0004 Mitharth Chaturvedi A-57 Kasturba Nagar Bhopal MP 462024 Bhopal MP 462024

118 SM0286 MITHLESH CHATURVEDI A-1,604 PACIFIC BLUE, HOSHANGABAD ROAD, BHOPAL Bhopal UP 462026

119 SM0320 MOHIL CHATURVEDI BM 57 NEHRU NAGAR KOTRA SULTANABAD HUZUR, BHOPAL Bhopal MP 462003

120 SM0110 Mudita Chaturvedi 54, C.I. Enclave, Chuna Bhatti, Bhopal, MP Bhopal MP 462016

121 SM0156 MUKESH CHATURVEDI ROSE 245, NEW MINAL RESIDENCY, AYODHYA NAGAR, Bhopal MP 462041

122 SM0195 MUKESH CHATURVEDI FLAT NO.204, DIAMOND-C, SINGAPORE CITY, KOLAR ROAD, Bhopal MP 462042

123 SM0326 NAMIT CHATURVEDI 83 AMRAT ENCLAVE, AYODHYA NAGAR, BHOPAL 462041 Bhopal MP 462041

124 SM0170 NAMRATA CHATURVEDI 104 J K ROAD, DURGESH VIHAR, GOVINDPURA HUZUR, Bhopal MP 462023

125 SM0376 NARENDRA KUMAR CHATURVEDI. S-7 JAIN TOWER NEHRU NAGAR, BHOPAL 462003 Bhopal MP 462003

126 SM0231 Neelam Chaturvedi E-5/132, Arera Colony, Bhopal, MP Bhopal MP 462016

127 SM0359 NEELAM PATHAK C-21 VAISHNAV HOSHANGABAD ROAD, SURENDRA PLACE, H Bhopal MP 462026

128 SM0168 NEERAJ CHATURVEDI 104 J K ROAD, DURGESH VIHAR, GOVINDPURA HUZUR, Bhopal MP 462023

129 SM0353 NEERAJ CHATURVEDI C-21 VAISHNAV HOSHANGABAD ROAD, SURENDRA PLACE, H Bhopal MP 462026

130 SM0166 NEERAV CHATURVEDI 104 J K ROAD, DURGESH VIHAR, GOVINDPURA HUZUR, Bhopal MP 462023

131 SM0374 NEHA CHATURVEDI S-7 JAIN TOWER NEHRU NAGAR, BHOPAL 462003 Bhopal MP 462003

132 SM0253 Nimesh Chaturvedi Ashirwad Bhawan, Chinar Farms , Bhopal, MP Bhopal UP 462038

133 SM0196 NISHA CHATURVEDI FLAT NO.204, DIAMOND-C, SINGAPORE CITY, KOLAR ROAD, Bhopal MP 462042

134 SM0284 NITI PANDEY C-88 VIDHYA NAGAR, HOSHANGABAD ROAD, BHOPAL Bhopal UP 462026

135 SM0375 NITIN CHATURVEDI S-7 JAIN TOWER NEHRU NAGAR, BHOPAL 462003 Bhopal MP 462003

136 SM0343 Poonam Chaturvedi S/698/8, Nehru Nagar, Bhopal, MP Bhopal MP 462023

137 SM0206 PRABHAT KUMAR CHATURVEDI A-96, KAMLA NAGAR, KOTRA SULTANA BAD, BHOPAL Bhopal MP 462003

138 SM0360 Prakhar Chaturvedi 58, Neelkanth Colony, Karond Kala, M.I. Nagar, Bhopal , Bhopal MP 462038

139 SM0201 PRANKIT CHATURVEDI BM 57 NEHRU NAGAR KOTRA SULTANABAD, BHOPAL Bhopal MP 462003

140 SM0204 PRANKUR CHATURVEDI UG-5, TOWER-5B, SAGAR LIFESTYLE TOWER, SALAIYA, Bhopal MP 462026

141 SM0332 Prashant Chaturvedi D-38, Akriti Garden , Nehru Nagar, Bhopal, MP Bhopal MP 462003

142 SM0135 Priyam Chaturvedi B-501 Singapore City, Kolar Road, Bhopal , MP Bhopal MP 462042

143 SM0358 Priyank Chaturvedi 58, Neelkanth Colony, Karond Kala, Bhopal , MP Bhopal MP 462038

144 SM0329 Radhakant Chaturvedi D-38, Akriti Garden , Nehru Nagar, Bhopal, MP Bhopal MP 462003

145 SM0219 Rajat Pandey E-8/55, Arera Colony, Bhopal , MP Bhopal MP 462039

146 SM0171 RAKSHA CHATURVEDI 104 J K ROAD, DURGESH VIHAR, GOVINDPURA HUZUR, Bhopal MP 462023



147 SM0328 RAMCHANDRA CHATURVEDI 83 AMRAT ENCLAVE, AYODHYA NAGAR, BHOPAL 462041 Bhopal MP 462041

148 SM0354 Rani Chaturvedi D-5/E, W S-301, Rudraksh Park, Phase-II, Huzur, Bhopal, M Bhopal MP 462039

149 SM0214 Rekha Chaturvedi B-121, Rajat Vihar, Bhopal , MP Bhopal MP 462026

150 SM0380 REKHA CHATURVEDI S-7 JAIN TOWER NEHRU NAGAR, BHOPAL 462003 Bhopal MP 462003

151 SM0174 ROHAN CHATURVEDI E-4/89, 10 NO STOP ARERA COLONY,  Bhopal MP 462023

152 SM0215 Rohit Pandey E-8/55, Arera Colony, Bhopal, MP Bhopal MP 462039

153 SM0252 Sanjay Chaturvedi Ashirwad Bhawan, Chinar Farms, Bhopal , MP Bhopal UP 462001

154 SM0173 SAPNA CHATURVEDI E-4/89, 10 NO STOP ARERA COLONY, Bhopal MP 462023

155 SM0316 Seema Chaturvedi 39 Ashirwad Bhawan , Chinar Farms, BHopal , MP Bhopal MP 462001

156 SM0325 SEEMA CHATURVEDI 83 AMRAT ENCLAVE, AYODHYA NAGAR, BHOPAL 462041 Bhopal MP 462041

157 SM0002 Shalini Chaturvedi A-57 Kasturba Nagar Bhopal MP 462024 Bhopal MP 462024

158 SM0331 Sneh Rashmi Chaturvedi D-38, Akriti Garden , Nehru Nagar, Bhopal, MP Bhopal MP 462003

159 SM0203 SNEHA CHATURVEDI UG-5, TOWER-5B, SAGAR LIFESTYLE TOWER, SALAIYA, Bhopal MP 462026

160 SM0346 SNEHA CHATURVEDI S/698/8, Nehru Nagar, Bhopal, MP Bhopal MP 462023

161 SM0218 Sonam Pandey E-8/55, Arera Colony, Bhopal , MP Bhopal MP 462039

162 SM0167 SUMAN CHATURVEDI 104 J K ROAD, DURGESH VIHAR, GOVINDPURA HUZUR, Bhopal MP 462023

163 SM0314 Sumati Chaturvedi 39, Ashirwad Bhawan, Chinar Farms, Bhopal , MP Bhopal MP 462038

164 SM0222 Sunita Chaturvedi 404-A, Sarvdharm, Kolar Road, Bhopal MP. Bhopal MP 462042

165 SM0324 SURABHI RAI CHATURVEDI 83 AMRAT ENCLAVE, AYODHYA NAGAR, BHOPAL 462041 Bhopal MP 462041

166 SM0345 Suresh Chand Chaturvedi S/698/8, Nehru Nagar, Bhopal, MP Bhopal MP 462023

167 SM0285 UDYAN CHATURVEDI. C-88 VIDHYA NAGAR, HOSHANGABAD ROAD, BHOPAL Bhopal UP 462026

168 SM0107 Vandana Chaturvedi D-102, Chinar Dream City, Near Pal Dhaba, Hoshangabad R Bhopal MP 462026

169 SM0159 VANDANA CHATURVEDI ROSE 245, NEW MINAL RESIDENCY, AYODHYA NAGAR, Bhopal MP 462041

170 SM0114 Varun Chaturvedi B -501 Singapore City, Kolar ROad, Bhopal , MP Bhopal MP 462042

171 SM0233 Vibha Chaturvedi E-4/ 168, Arera Colony, Bhopal, MP Bhopal MP 462016

172 SM0255 Vikas Chaturvedi E-4/89, Arera Colony, RS Nagar, Bhopal, MP Bhopal UP 462016

173 SM0251 Vishnu Chaturvedi Ashirwad Bhawan, Chinar Farms, Bhopal, MP Bhopal UP 462038

174 SM0111 Vishwas Chaturvedi B-501, Singapore City, Kolar Road, Bhopal , MP. Bhopal MP 462042

175 SM0213 DEEPTI CHATURVEDI H.NO.11, VILL & POST DANPUR, BULANDSHAHAR 202392 Bulandshahar UP 202392

176 SM0237 DIVYANSHI CHATURVEDI PO. DANPUR, DISTT BULANDSHAHAR 202392 Bulandshahar UP 202392

177 SM0244 JAGESHWAR NATH CAHTURVEDI PO. DANPUR, DISTT BULANDSHAHAR 202392 Bulandshahar UP 202392

178 SM0381 Jyoti Chaturvedi 426 Danpur Bulandshahar UP 202392

179 SM0210 KRISHNA CHATURVEDI 17/81, DEPUTY GANJ, BULANDSHAR 203001, U.P. Bulandshahar UP 203001

180 SM0240 MAYURI CHATURVEDI PO. DANPUR, DISTT BULANDSHAHAR 202392 Bulandshahar UP 202392

181 SM0382 Nishita Chaturvedi 426 Danpur Bulandshahar UP 202392

182 SM0245 PRAVESH CHANDRA CHATURVEDI PO. DANPUR, DISTT BULANDSHAHAR 202392 Bulandshahar UP 202392

183 SM0242 SHIVANI CHATURVEDI PO. DANPUR, DISTT BULANDSHAHAR 202392 Bulandshahar UP 202392

184 SM0241 SUNEETA CHATURVEDI PO. DANPUR, DISTT BULANDSHAHAR 202392 Bulandshahar UP 202392

185 SM0246 SUSHIL CHATURVEDI PO. DANPUR, DISTT BULANDSHAHAR 202392 Bulandshahar UP 202392

186 SM0238 USHA CHATURVEDI PO. DANPUR, DISTT BULANDSHAHAR 202392 Bulandshahar UP 202392

187 SM0248 VEER BHADRA CHATURVEDI PO. DANPUR, DISTT BULANDSHAHAR 202392 Bulandshahar UP 202392

188 SM0239 VIKAS CHATURVEDI PO. DANPUR, DISTT BULANDSHAHAR 202392 Bulandshahar UP 202392

189 SM0243 VINAMRA CHATURVEDI PO. DANPUR, DISTT BULANDSHAHAR 202392 Bulandshahar UP 202392

190 SM0247 VRINDA CHATURVEDI PO. DANPUR, DISTT BULANDSHAHAR 202392 Bulandshahar UP 202392

191 SM0068 Gauri Chaturvedi Anand Bhawan, Gujrada Maan Singh, Near BS Negi Inter Co Dehradun Uttarakhand 248001

192 SM0050 Kautilya A Chaturvedi Anand Bhawan, Gujrada Inter College, Tarla Nagal, Dehradun Uttarakhand 248001

193 SM0049 Pankaj Chaturvedi PO-Gujrada, Gujrara Mansingh, DDN 248013, UK Dehradun Uttarakhand 248013

194 SM0051 Vinita Chaturvedi Anand Bhawan, Gujrada Inter College, Tarla Nagal, Dehradun Uttarakhand 248001

195 SM0292 NEENA CHATURVEDI A-103 TRUE FRIEND APARTMENT, PLOT NO.29, SECTOR NO 6 PHASE 1 DWARKA DELHI 0



196 SM0161 KAILASH CHATURVEDI A3/10 MIG AWAS NAGAR, DEWAS-455001 Dewas MP 455001

197 SM0273 RANJANA CHATURVEDI A-3/10, AWAS NAGAR, AB ROAD, DEWAS 455001 Dewas MP 455001

198 SM0164 SURBHI CHATURVEDI A3/10 MIG AWAS NAGAR, DEWAS-455001 Dewas MP 455001

199 SM0163 YASH CHATURVEDI A3/10 MIG AWAS NAGAR, DEWAS-455001 Dewas MP 455001

200 SM0226 Kaushal Chaturvedi 38, Subhash Nagar, Durg, Chattisgarh Durg Chattisgarh 491001

201 SM0224 Pulkit Chaturvedi 38, Kanhaiyapuri, Durg, Chattisgarh Durg Chattisgarh 491001

202 SM0141 Bharti Chaturvedi 7/312B Awas Vikas Colony, Farrukhabad 209625 Farrukhabad UP 209625

203 SM0109 Neelam Chaturvedi Kamla Nagar, Collector Ganj, Fatehpur 212601 Fatehpur UP 212601

204 SM0311 Amit Chaturvedi 94, Chobeyana Mohalla, Firozabad, UP Firozabad UP 283203

205 SM0330 NIKITA CHATURVEDI 118/2, VAIBHAV NAGAR, FIROZABAD 283203 Firozabad UP 283203

206 SM0308 Pratima Chaturvedi 94, Chobeyana Mohalla, Firozabad, UP Firozabad UP 283203

207 SM0310 Saumya Chaturvedi 94, Chobeyana Mohalla, Firozabad, UP Firozabad UP 283203

208 SM0309 Shreya Chaturvedi 94, Chobeyana Mohalla, FIrozabad, UP Firozabad UP 283203

209 SM0312 Surbhi Chaturvedi 94, Chobeyana Mohalla, Firozabad, UP Firozabad UP 283203

210 SM0344 ABHIMANYU CHATURVEDI A-1304 GARDIANA SQUARE, GHAZIABAD 201010 Ghaziabad UP 201010

211 SM0130 Ankit Chaturvedi. 185 Charanjiv Vihar Sector-1, Kavi Nagar, GZB 201002 Ghaziabad UP 201002

212 SM0385 ANSHIKA CHATURVEDI  D/O  KISHOR CHATURVEDI H-506,  SVARN RESIDENCY, 132 G. T. ROAD,  SAHIBABAD, GHAZIABAD -201005 Ghaziabad UP 201005

213 SM0306 Bhushan Chaturvedi 8/142, B-2, Rajkamal Appt. , Sector-3, Rajinder Nagar, Sahibabad Ghaziabad UP 201005

214 SM0304 Dhawal Chaturvedi 8/142, B-2, Rajkamal Appt., Sector-3, Sahibabad, Rajende Ghaziabad UP 201005

215 SM0349 DIVYA CHATURVEDI A-1304 GARDIANA SQUARE, GHAZIABAD 201010 Ghaziabad UP 201010

216 SM0300 Gunjan Chaturvedi 8/142, B-2, Rajkamal Appt. , Sector-3, Rajinder Nagar, Sa Ghaziabad UP 201005

217 SM0347 ICCHA CHATURVEDI A-1304 GARDIANA SQUARE, GHAZIABAD 201010 Ghaziabad UP 201010

218 SM0383 KISHOR CHATURVEDI S/O PREM CHATURVEDI H-506,  SVARN RESIDENCY, 132 G. T. ROAD,  SAHIBABAD, GHAZIABAD -201005 Ghaziabad UP 201005

219 SM0074 Madhuri Chaturvedi  Flat No.203, Tower No.14, Gulmohar Garden, Raj Nagar Ext Ghaziabad UP 201017

220 SM0370 MADHURI CHATURVEDI FLAT NO.203, TOWER-14, GULMOHAR GARDEN, RAJ NAGAR Ghaziabad UP 201017

221 SM0048 NIKHIL CHATURVEDI Joshi Dairy, Fafrana Road, Modinagar, GZB-201204 Ghaziabad UP 201204

222 SM0394 NIKHIL CHATURVEDI S/O TIRATH NATH CHATURVEDI H-502,  SVARN RESIDENCY, 132 G. T. ROAD,  SAHIBABAD, GHAZIABAD -201005 Ghaziabad UP 201005

223 SM0348 POONAM CHATURVEDI A-1304 GARDIANA SQUARE, GHAZIABAD 201010 Ghaziabad UP 201010

224 SM0384 PRACHI CHATURVEDI W/O KISHOR CHATURVEDI H-506,  SVARN RESIDENCY, 132 G. T. ROAD,  SAHIBABAD, GHAZIABAD -201005 Ghaziabad UP 201005

225 SM0395 PRIYA CHATURVEDI W/O NIKHIL CHATURVEDI H-502,  SVARN RESIDENCY, 132 G. T. ROAD,  SAHIBABAD, GHAZIABAD -201005 Ghaziabad UP 201005

226 SM0129 Radhey Lal Chaturvedi 185 Charanjiv Vihar Sector-1, Kavi Nagar, GZB 201002 Ghaziabad UP 201002

227 SM0393 RAJNI CHATURVEDI W/O TIRATH CHATURVEDI H-502,  SVARN RESIDENCY, 132 G. T. ROAD,  SAHIBABAD, GHAZIABAD -201005 Ghaziabad UP 201005

228 SM0076 Renu Chaturvedi H.No.12A, Sector-2, GDA Flats Rajendra Nagar, GZD 20100 Ghaziabad UP 201005

229 SM0372 RENU CHATURVEDI 12A, SECTOR-2,GDA FLATS, RAJENDRA NAGAR, GZB-20100 Ghaziabad UP 201005

230 SM0386 SANSKRITKA CHATURVEDI D/O KISHOR CHATURVEDI H-506,  SVARN RESIDENCY, 132 G. T. ROAD,  SAHIBABAD, GHAZIABAD -201005 Ghaziabad UP 201005

231 SM0131 Sarita Chaturvedi 185 Charanjiv Vihar Sector-1, Kavi Nagar, GZB 201002 Ghaziabad UP 201002

232 SM0307 Shivangi Chaturvedi 8/142, B-2, Rajkamal Appt. , Rajender Nagar, Sahibabd, G Ghaziabad UP 201005

233 SM0075 Sudhir Chaturvedi H.No.12A, Sector-2, GDA Flats Rajendra Nagar, GZD 20100 Ghaziabad UP 201005

234 SM0371 SUDHIR CHAURVEDI 12A, SECTOR-2,GDA FLATS, RAJENDRA NAGAR, GZB-20100 Ghaziabad UP 201005

235 SM0132 Trapti Chaturvedi 185 Charanjiv Vihar Sector-1, Kavi Nagar, GZB 201002 Ghaziabad UP 201002

236 SM0305 Anubhav Chaturvedi B-706, Gandharv Housing Society, Omega -1 , Gr. Noida, U Gr. Noida UP 201310

237 SM0301 Kalpana Chaturvedi B-706, Gandharv Housing Society, , Omega -1, Gr. Noida, Gr. Noida UP 201310

238 SM0303 Nagendra Kumar Chaturvedi B-706, Gandharv Housing Society, Omega - 1, Gr. Noida, UP Gr. Noida UP 201310

239 SM0302 Shilpi Chaturvedi B-706, Gandharv Housing Society, Omega 1, Gr. Noida , UP Gr. Noida UP 201310

240 SM0008 Anu chaturvedi Bank colony,gole ka mandir,gwalior Gwalior UP 0

241 SM0192 ADITI CHATURVEDI H-1/4, NAND NIKETAN, ESSAR TOWNSHIP, HAZIRA SURAT Hazira Surat 394270

242 SM0194 AMBIKA CHATURVEDI H-1/4, NAND NIKETAN, ESSAR TOWNSHIP, HAZIRA SURAT Hazira Surat 394270

243 SM0191 AMBRISH CHATURVEDI H-1/4, NAND NIKETAN, ESSAR TOWNSHIP, HAZIRA SURAT Hazira Surat 394270

244 SM0193 MANVI CHATURVEDI H-1/4, NAND NIKETAN, ESSAR TOWNSHIP, HAZIRA SURAT Hazira Surat 394270



245 SM0120 Arti Chaturvedi F.No.304 Prashant Tower, Snehpuri Colony, Uppal Machara Hyderabad Andhra 500076

246 SM0121 Avnindra Kant Chaturvedi F.No.304 Prashant Tower, Snehpuri Colony, Uppal Machara Hyderabad Andhra 500076

247 SM0175 KUSUM CHATURVEDI 272 TILAK NAGAR ,  452018 INDORE MP 452018

248 SM0294 SHOBHA CHATURVEDI 272 TILAK NAGAR, INDORE-452018 Indore MP 452018

249 SM0158 DARSHITA CHATURVEDI 413 SANJEEVNI NAGAR, GARHA, JABALPUR 482003 Jabalpur MP 482003

250 SM0157 SIDDHANT CHATURVEDI 201 SAHYOG APARTMENT, NARMADA ROAD, ADARSH NAGAR Jabalpur MP 482008

251 SM0187 Abhinav Chaturvedi 80/79, Madhyam Marg, Jaipur, Raj. Jaipur Rajasthan 302020

252 SM0133 Ashutosh Chaturvedi F.No.606, 6Th Floor, Sunshine Prime, K.No.665/243, Sukhi Jaipur Rajasthan 302029

253 SM0178 Atul Chaturvedi 1831, Nigam House, Ghee walon ka rasta, Johari Bazar, Ja Jaipur Rajasthan 302003

254 SM0185 Dolly Chaturvedi 54/72, Mansarovar, Jaipur, Raj. Jaipur Rajasthan 302020

255 SM0182 Mukta Chaturvedi 118/146, Agrawal Farm, Mansarovar, Jaipur, Raj. Jaipur Rajasthan 302020

256 SM0183 Munindra Chaturvedi 118/146, Agrawal Farm, Mansarovar, Jaipur, Raj. Jaipur Rajasthan 302020

257 SM0180 Pankaj Chaturvedi 1491, Balaji Ki kothi ka Rasta, Ghat Gate, Jaipur, Raj. Jaipur Rajasthan 302003

258 SM0134 Pragya Chaturvedi F.No.606, 6Th Floor, Sunshine Prime, K.No.665/243, Sukhi Jaipur Rajasthan 302029

259 SM0179 Rajendra Chaturvedi 1493, Balaji ki Kothi ka rasta, Ghat Gate, Jaipur, Raj Jaipur Rajasthan 302003

260 SM0190 Ranjana Chaturvedi 14/96, Balaji ki kothi ka rasta, Ghat Gate, Jaipur, Raj. Jaipur Rajasthan 302003

261 SM0177 Seema Chaturvedi 54/72, Sarayu Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur, Raj. Jaipur Rajasthan 302020

262 SM0181 Somya Choubey 1831-40, Choubey ka chowk, Ghee walon ka rasta, Johari B Jaipur Rajasthan 302003

263 SM0176 Vijay Chaturvedi 103, Kamal Vatika, Jaipur, Rajasthan Jaipur Rajasthan 303905

264 SM0184 Vivek Chaturvedi 118/146, Agrawal Farms, Mansarovar, Jaipur, Raj. Jaipur Rajasthan 302020

265 SM0186 Vivek Chaturvedi   9A Main Hastinapur Colony, Karni palace road, Jaipur, Raj. Jaipur Rajasthan 302021

266 SM0116 Abha Chaturvedi 101/2, Site No. 1, Kidwai Nagar, Kanpur-208011 Kanpur UP 208011

267 SM0142 Abhinav Chaturvedi 2A/129 Azad Nagar, Katarijiyora Nawab Ganj, Kanpur Naga Kanpur UP 208002

268 SM0126 Akankshi Chaturvedi 128/388 Flat No.G1, Sri Kunj Dham Appartment, H2 Block, Kanpur UP 208011

269 SM0125 Akarsh Chaturvedi 128/388 Flat No.G1, Sri Kunj Dham Appartment, H2 Block, Kanpur UP 208011

270 SM0059 Ankur Chaturvedi 72/11 Vishnupuri Colony, Kanpur 208002 Kanpur UP 208002

271 SM0119 Ankur Chaturvedi 128/78, D Block Kidwai Nagar, Kanpur 208011 Kanpur UP 208011

272 SM0117 Anubha Chaturvedi 101/2, Site No. 1, Kidwai Nagar, Kanpur-208011 Kanpur UP 208011

273 SM0082 Anurag Chaturvedi 101/2 Site No.1, Kidwai Nagar, Kanpur Kanpur UP 226011

274 SM0124 Ashutosh Chaturvedi 128/388 Flat No.G1, Sri Kunj Dham Appartment, H2 Block, Kanpur UP 208011

275 SM0079 Dinesh Chandra Chaturvedi 128/75 F Block, Kidwai Nagar, Kanpur 208011 Kanpur UP 208011

276 SM0139 Fatehchand Chaturvedi 103 Nehtoli, Bah Kanpur UP 208002

277 SM0363 Garima Mishra D-67, Kishan Dham-2, Shyam Nagar, Kanpur, UP Kanpur UP 208013

278 SM0341 KUSHI CHATURVEDI A-6 FLAT, RATAN LAL NAGAR, UDHYOG NAGAR, KANPUR Kanpur UP 208022

279 SM0340 MAANYA CHATURVEDI A-6 FLAT, RATAN LAL NAGAR, UDHYOG NAGAR, KANPUR Kanpur UP 208022

280 SM0052 Madhu Chaturvedi 3/114 Vishnupuri, Kanpur 208002 Kanpur UP 208002

281 SM0127 Madhu Chaturvedi 128/388 Flat No.F2, Sri Kunj Dham Appartment, H2 Block, Kanpur UP 208011

282 SM0140 Madhu Chaturvedi 2A/129 Azad Nagar, Katarijiyora Nawab Ganj, Kanpur Naga Kanpur UP 208002

283 SM0128 Manisha Chaturvedi 128/75, F Block, Kidwai Nagar, Kanpur-208011 Kanpur UP 208011

284 SM0338 MITA CHATURVEDI A-6 FLAT, RATAN LAL NAGAR, UDHYOG NAGAR, KANPUR Kanpur UP 208022

285 SM0123 Neelima Chaturvedi 128/388 Flat No.G1, Sri Kunj Dham Appartment, H2 Block, Kanpur UP 208011

286 SM0077 Neerja Chaturvedi 2/506, Nabab Ganj, Kanpur 208002 Kanpur UP 208002

287 SM0078 Phanindra Nath Chaturvedi 2/506, Nabab Ganj, Kanpur 208002 Kanpur UP 208002

288 SM0118 Prachi Chaturvedi 128/78, D Block Kidwai Nagar, Kanpur 208011 Kanpur UP 208011

289 SM0055 Ranjana Chaturvedi 163-D Block, Shyam Nagar, Kanpur 208013, UP Kanpur UP 248013

290 SM0081 Salil Kumar Chaturvedi 39 Pioneer Green City, Singhpur Kacchar, Kanpur Nagar 20 Kanpur UP 208017

291 SM0337 SANJAY CHATURVEDI A-6 FLAT, RATAN LAL NAGAR, UDHYOG NAGAR, KANPUR Kanpur UP 208022

292 SM0006 Shanti Pandey 23/1 Site No. 1 Kidvayi Nagar Kanpur UP 208011 Kanpur UP 208011

293 SM0058 Shashikant Chaturvedi 72/11 Vishnupuri Colony, Kanpur 208002 Kanpur UP 208002



294 SM0056 Shweta Chaturvedi 128/388, H2 Block Shri Kunj Dham Apartment, Flat No. G- Kanpur Up 208011

295 SM0057 Sunila Chaturvedi 72/11 Vishnupuri Colony, Kanpur 208002 Kanpur UP 208002

296 SM0053 Surekha Chaturvedi 3/114 Vishnupuri, Kanpur 208002 Kanpur UP 208002

297 SM0364 Tulika Mishra D-67, Kishan Dham-2, Shyam Nagar, Kanpur, UP Kanpur UP 208013

298 SM0054 Ujjawal Chaturvedi 163-D Block, Shyam Nagar, Kanpur 208013, UP Kanpur UP 208013

299 SM0080 Vinita Chaturvedi 39 Pioneer Green City, Singhpur Kacchar, Kanpur Nagar 20 Kanpur UP 208017

300 SM0362 Vivek Kumar Mishra D-67, Kishan Dham-2, Shyam Nagar, Kanpur, UP Kanpur UP 208013

301 SM0104 Akriti Chaturvedi H.No. 368 A, Sector 7, Karnal , Haryana Karnal Haryana 132001

302 SM0105 Alka Chaturvedi H.No. 368 A, Sector 7, Karnal, Haryana Karnal Haryana 132001

303 SM0103 Aman Chaturvedi H.No. 368 A, Sector 7, Karnal , Haryana Karnal Haryana 132001

304 SM0403 ANKIT CHATURVEDI S/O JITENDRA CHATURVEDI VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

305 SM0390 ANSHIKA CHATURVEDI  D/O  SANJAY  CHATURVEDI VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

306 SM0391 ANSHUL CHATURVEDI  S/O SANJAY CHATURVEDI VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

307 SM0407 ANUP CHATURVEDI S/O KALESHWAR NATH VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

308 SM0409 ANURAG CHATURVEDI S/O MANVENDRA NATH VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

309 SM0416 BHASKAR CHATURVEDI S/O VIRENDRA CHATURVEDI VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

310 SM0392 CHANCHAL CHATURVEDI W/O ANSHUL CHATURVEDI VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

311 SM0411 GAURISHANKAR CHATURVEDI S/O HARIKISHOR CHATURVEDI VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

312 SM0402 GUDIA CHATURVEDI W/O JITENDRA CHATURVEDI VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

313 SM0389 HANSA CHATURVEDI W/O SANJAY CHATURVEDI VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

314 SM0408 JHANKAR CHATURVEDI S/O MANVENDRA NATH VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

315 SM0404 KAMLESH CHATURVEDI S/O PRHALAD SHANKAR VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

316 SM0415 MANOJ CHATURVEDI S/O SHARAD CHANDRA VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

317 SM0047 Mayank chaturvedi Village jahangirpur, kasganj,u.p kasganj UP 0

318 SM0406 NEERAJ CHATURVEDI S/O KALESHWAR NATH VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

319 SM0401 PIYUSH CHATURVEDI S/O VIJAY CHATURVEDI VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

320 SM0413 PRAKHAR CHATURVEDI S/O PRAVIN CHATURVEDI VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

321 SM0410 PRAVINA CHATURVEDI W/O MANVENDRA NATH VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

322 SM0405 RAKESH CHATURVEDI S/O PRAHALAD SHANKAR VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

323 SM0412 RAKHI CHATURVEDI W/O PRAVIN CHATURVEDI VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

324 SM0388 SANJAY CHATURVEDI  S/O HANUMAN PD. CHATURVEDI VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

325 SM0414 SHARAD CHANDRA CHATURVEDI S/O BHAIRO PRASHAD VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

326 SM0400 SUNITA CHATURVEDI W/O VIJAY CHATURVEDI VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

327 SM0387 UPENDRA NATH CHATURVEDI VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

328 SM0399 VIJAY CHATURVEDI S/O HANUMAN PRASAD VILLIAGE & POST PHARAULI DIST. KASGANJ Kasganj UP 207245

329 SM0366 ALOK CHATURVEDI MM CHOUBEY WARD, BHATTA MOHALA, KATNI-483501 Katni MP 483501

330 SM0098 Anita Chaturvedi M.M. Choubey ward, Bhatta Mohalla, Katni, MP Katni MP 483501

331 SM0086 Anshika Chaturvedi M.M Choubey ward, Bhatta Mohalla, Katni. MP Katni MP 483501

332 SM0088 Anuj Chaturvedi M.M Choubey ward, Bhatta Mohalla, Katni, MP Katni MP 483501

333 SM0367 BHAWNA CHATURVEDI MM CHOUBEY WARD, BHATTA MOHALA, KATNI-483501 Katni MP 483501

334 SM0368 DEVANSH CHATURVEDI MM CHOUBEY WARD, BHATTA MOHALA, KATNI-483501 Katni MP 483501

335 SM0090 khushboo Chaturvedi M.M Choubey, Bhatta Mohalla, Katni, MP Katni MP 483501

336 SM0138 Manju Chaturvedi M.M. Choubey ward, Bhatta Mohalla, Katni , MP Katni MP 483501

337 SM0369 MEENA CHATURVEDI MM CHOUBEY WARD, BHATTA MOHALA, KATNI-483501 Katni MP 483501

338 SM0087 Neeraj Chaturvedi M.M. Choubey ward, Bhatta Mohalla, Katni , MP Katni MP 483501

339 SM0137 Prachi Chaturvedi M.M. Choubey ward, Bhatta Mohalla, Katni , MP Katni MP 483501

340 SM0092 Prashant Chaturvedi M.M Choubey ward, Bhatta Mohalla, Katni, MP Katni MP 483501

341 SM0099 Shweta Chaturvedi M.M. Choubey ward, Bhatta Mohalla, Katni (M.P) Katni MP 483501

342 SM0097 Smita Chaturvedi M.M. Choubey ward, Bhatta Mohalla, Katni, MP. Katni MP 483501



343 SM0089 Sonam Chaturvedi M.M Choubey ward, Bhatta Mohalla, Katni, MP Katni MP 483501

344 SM0143 Sudhir Kumar Chaturvedi MM Chobey ward, Bhatta mohalla , Katni, MP Katni MP 483501

345 SM0365 SURENDRA NATH CHATURVEDI MM CHOUBEY WARD, BHATTA MOHALA, KATNI-483501 Katni MP 483501

346 SM0091 Vinod Chaturvedi M.M. Choubey ward, Bhatta Mohalla, Katni, MP Katni MP 483501

347 SM0335 JALAJ KUMAR CHATURVEDI GC-43 NARAYANTALA WEST BAGUIATI, Kolkata West Bengal 700059

348 SM0333 MRIDULA CHATURVEDI GC-43, NARAYANTALA WEST, BAGUIATI, RAJARHAT, DESH Kolkata West Bengal 700059

349 SM0153 ARVIND CHATURVEDI 3 RAVINDRA ENCLAVE, FAIZABAD ROAD, LUCKNOW-226016 Lucknow UP 226016

350 SM0115 Dalendra Nath Chaturvedi 47, Lokmanya Ganj, Charbagh , Lucknow, UP Lucknow UP 226001

351 SM0146 Dr. Nutan Chaturvedi I.T.Q.No.28 Moti Nagar, Rajendra Nagar, Lucknow 226004 Lucknow UP 226004

352 SM0083 Gajendra Kumar Chaturvedi 289/100, Moti Nagar, Rajendra Nagar, Lucknow 226004 Lucknow UP 226004

353 SM0287 JAYANTI CHATURVEDI 3 RAVINDRA ENCLAVE, FAIZABAD ROAD, LUCKNOW-226016 Lucknow UP 226016

354 SM0072 Jigisha Chaturvedi M-1047 Aashiyana, Kanpur Road, Luckow-226012 Lucknow UP 226012

355 SM0071 Madhu Chaturvedi D-3189 Indira Nagar, Lucknow 226016, U.P. Lucknow UP 226016

356 SM0102 Manju Chaturvedi A-1154, Indira Nagar, Lucknow, UP. Lucknow UP 226016

357 SM0149 Manju Chaturvedi 237 Manas Enclave, Indira Nagar, Lucknow 226015 Lucknow UP 226015

358 SM0070 Mayukh Chaturvedi M D-1/284, LDA Colony, Kanpur Road, Sector-D1, Lucknow Lucknow up 226012

359 SM0150 Onkar Nath Chaturvedi 237 Manas Enclave, Indira Nagar, Lucknow 226015 Lucknow UP 226015

360 SM0144 Phaneesh Chandra Chaturvedi 14/99, Indira Nagar, Lucknow 226016 Lucknow UP 226016

361 SM0289 Ragini Chaturvedi 3 RAVINDRA ENCLAVE, FAIZABAD ROAD, LUCKNOW-226016 Lucknow UP 226016

362 SM0101 Richa Chaturvedi A-1154, Indira Nagar, Lucknow, UP Lucknow UP 226016

363 SM0069 Sangeeta Chaturvedi M D-1/284, LDA Colony, Kanpur Road, Sector-D1, Lucknow Lucknow UP 226012

364 SM0136 Shailbala Chaturvedi 47, Lokman Ganj, Charbagh, Lucknow, UP Lucknow UP 226004

365 SM0113 Shivi Chaturvedi 47, Lokman ganj, Charbagh, Lucknow, UP Lucknow UP 226004

366 SM0278 SHREYA CHATURVEDI 3 RAVINDRA ENCLAVE, FAIZABAD ROAD, LUCKNOW-226016 Lucknow UP 226016

367 SM0162 SIDDHARTHA CHATURVEDI 3 RAVINDRA ENCLAVE, FAIZABAD ROAD, LUCKNOW-226016 Lucknow UP 226016

368 SM0212 SNEH LATA CHATURVEDI A1465, KANPUR ROAD, SECTOR-1, LDA COLONY, LUCKNOW Lucknow UP 226012

369 SM0145 Usha Chaturvedi 99 Near Laxmi Bai School, Sector-14-14/99, indira nagar, l Lucknow UP 226016

370 SM0100 Varun Chaturvedi A-1154, Indira Nagar, Lucknow, UP Lucknow UP 226016

371 SM0073 Vidhi Chaturvedi M-1047 Aashiyana, Kanpur Road, Luckow-226012 Lucknow UP 226012

372 SM0260 Prachi Chaturvedi 190, Chauthiyana, mainpuri, UP Mainpuri UP 205001

373 SM0259 Saket Chaturvedi 1901, Chauthiyana, Mainpuri, UP Mainpuri UP 205001

374 SM0147 Kamna Chaturvedi C-2/161 Mansarovar Colony, Moradabad 244001 Moradabad UP 244001

375 SM0148 Mukesh Kant CHaturvedi C-2/161 Mansarovar Colony, Moradabad 244001 Moradabad UP 244001

376 SM0095 Hemaksh Amit Chaturvedi 201/202, Samarth Sampada, 120 wide DP Road, Opp. Jogg Mumbai Maharashtr 400053

377 SM0093 Pooja Amit Chaturvedi 201/202, 2nd Floor, Samarth Sampada, 120 wide DP road, Mumbai Maharashtr 400053

378 SM0060 Samarth Chaturvedi B-402, Saidham Soceity, Sector No.8, Charkop, Mumbai-40 Mumbai Maharashtr 400067

379 SM0094 Snigdha Amit Chaturvedi 201/202, 2nd Floor, Samarth Sampada, 120 wide DP road, Mumbai Maharashtr 400053

380 SM0339 Meenu Chaturvedi Plot No.353, Shankar Nagar, Nagpur, Mah. Nagpur Maharashtr 440010

381 SM0342 Triloki Nath Chaturvedi Plot No.353, Shankar Nagar, Nagpur, Mah. Nagpur Maharashtr 440010

382 SM0189 Chirayu Chaturvedi 38, Retired colony, Neemuch, MP Neemuch MP 458441

383 SM0188 Saroj Chaturvedi Ward No. 38, retired colony, Neemuch, MP Neemuch MP 458441

384 SM0298 AKSHAY CAHTURVEDI A-103 TRUE FRIEND APARTMENT, PLOT NO.29, SECTOR NO 6 PHASE 1 DWARKA NEW DELHI DELHI 0

385 SM0160 ARVIND CHATURVEDI A-103 TRUE FRIEND APARTMENT, PLOT NO.29, SECTOR NO 6 PHASE 1 DWARKA NEW DELHI DELHI 110075

386 SM0356 ARVIND CHATURVEDI A-103 TRUE FRIEND APARTMENT, PLOT NO.29, SECTOR NO 6 PHASE 1 DWARKA NEW DELHI DELHI 0

387 SM0283 SHILPI CHATURVEDI A-103 TRUE FRIEND APARTMENT, PLOT NO.29, SECTOR NO 6 PHASE 1 DWARKA NEW DELHI DELHI 0

388 SM0151 Gaurav Chaturvedi P-103 HOMES 121 SECTOR 121 NOIDA UP 201307

389 SM0061 Khyati Chaturvedi P-1002, Homes121, Sector-121, Noida-201307 Noida up 201307

390 SM0064 Manoj Kumar Chaturvedi P-1002, Homes121, Sector-121, Noida-201307 Noida UP 201307

391 SM0063 Nandita Chaturvedi P-1002, Homes121, Sector-121, Noida-201307 Noida UP 201307



392 SM0152 Neera Chaturvedi P-103 HOMES 121 SECTOR 121 NOIDA UP 201307

393 SM0062 Prakhyat Chaturvedi P-1002, Homes121, Sector-121, Noida-201307 Noida UP 201307

394 SM0235 Shakti Chaturvedi E-217, Block -E, Alpha -1, Gr. Noida , UP Noida UP 201306

395 SM0066 Sameer Kumar H.No.6, Road No.8, Bank Colony, Gola Road, Danapur, patna Bihar 801503

396 SM0065 Samriddhi Chaturvedi H.No.6, Road No.8, Bank Colony, Gola Road, Danapur, patna Bihar 801503

397 SM0067 Trapti Chaturvedi H.No.6, Road No.8, Bank Colony, Gola Road, Danapur, patna Bihar 801503

398 SM0122 Ragini Chaturvedi Q-2 Flat No.704, Solacia Phase-II, Bafe Road, Wagoli PUNE Pune Maharashtr 412207

399 SM0084 Nimisha Chaturvedi S-034, DLF capital greens, Ramesh Nagar, Rajouri Garden, Rajouri Garden New Delhi 110015

400 SM0085 Ridhima Chaturvedi S-034, DLF Capital Greens, Ramesh Nagar, Rajouri Garden, Rajouri Garden New Delhi 110015

401 SM0208 ANJALI CHATURVEDI 280 BALAJI NAGAR, RAWATBHATA Rawatbhata Rajasthan 323307

402 SM0295 K K CHATURVEDI 280 BALAJI NAGAR, RAWATBHATA-323307 Rawatbhata Rajasthan 323307

403 SM0207 NEHA CHATURVEDI 280 BALAJI NAGAR, RAWATBHATA Rawatbhata Rajasthan 0

404 SM0290 SHUBHAM CHATURVEDI 280 BALAJI NAGAR, RAWATBHATA-323307 Rawatbhata Rajasthan 323307

405 SM0288 CHARU CHATURVEDI OPP. SHARDA SCHOOL, SEHORE-466001 Sehore MP 466001

406 SM0279 DR. UNNATI CHATURVEDI OPP. SHARDA SCHOOL, SEHORE-466001 Sehore MP 466001

407 SM0281 GARIMA CHATURVEDI OPP. SHARDA SCHOOL, SEHORE-466001 Sehore MP 466001

408 SM0280 PRIYAMVADA CHATURVEDI 183 SHRI RAM COLONY, STATION ROAD, SEHORE 466001 Sehore MP 466001

409 SM0282 RASHMI CHATURVEDI OPP. SHARDA SCHOOL, SEHORE-466001 Sehore MP 466001

410 SM0277 SARVESH CHAND CHATURVEDI 183 SHRI RAM COLONY, STATION ROAD, SEHORE 466001 Sehore MP 466001

411 SM0155 ANOUSHKA CHATURVEDI HASNA APARTMENT, KUSHAL KUNWAR PATH, PROF. COLONY Tinsukia Assam 786125

412 SM0154 RITA CHATURVEDI HASNA APARTMENT, KUSHAL KUNWAR PATH, PROF. COLONY Tinsukia Assam 786125

413 SM0299 Anju Lata Chaturvedi D4./1 , Annapurna Nagar COlony, Varanasi, UP Varanasi UP 221002

414 SM0297 Pranjal Chaturvedi D4/1, Annapurna Magar COlony, Varanasi, UP Varanasi UP 221002

415 SM0296 Purva Chaturvedi D4/1, Annapurna Nagar Colony, Varanasi , UP Varanasi UP 221002

416 SM0293 Ujjawal Chaturvedi S17/331-I, Maldahiya, Varanasi, UP Varanasi UP 221002


